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(it TuimoN Fees ONETO-ONE | ok ¢ sTUDY:

— : | 25weeks | 15hours | 20hours |
- a . Preparatio Preparatio Q%Shoursminimum

General English AM €3,735 €4,250
15 hours 20 hours 15 hours 20 hours
All levels IELTS 12+13 AM €3,800 £4350
1 week €250 €295 €250 €295
General English PM €3,200 €3,750
2 weeks €500 €590 €500 €590
Insurance (mandatory) €130
4weeks | €1,000 €1,180 €1,000 €1,180 GENEKAL FEES
Final exam - TIE €120
6 weeks €1,500 €1,770 €1,500 €1,770
_ Final exam - IELTS €220
8 weeks €2,000 €2,360 €2,000 €2,360 Description
PEL fee (mandatory) €35
12 weeks | €2,880 €3,420 €2,880 €3,420 Registration fee €75
Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1)
16 weeks | €3,680 €4,400 €3,680 €4,400 Course materials 1-12 weeks | €40
20 weeks | €4,000 €5,500 €4,600 €5,500 Course materials 13 - 24 weeks | €70 wokk Ex PEK‘ENCFM
Gl iel <5280 €6360 €5280 €6360 Course materials 25+ weeks €100
33 weeks | €7,260 €8,745 €7,260 €8,745 - - Part time 15-20 hours €350
Medical & travel insurance €10 I
36 weeks | €7,560 €9,180 €7,560 €9,180 (weekly) Full time 30-40 hours €500
Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1) Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1) School change fee €110 L I nt N 4(c)
evels ntermediate 0 Advance:

START DATE:
Any Monday :
(subject to availability) fffs 'Nclu f BL N
MINIMUM AGE: Placement test DUBLI
16 years Welcome pack 1‘" kPOKT TRANS ffks ma
MINIMUM STAY: End-of-course certificate
(subject to 80% attendance) Students aged under 18 years are One way | €100
T week ) required to book airport transfers. S Y
CLASS SIZE: _Retun | €200

Additional fees may apply to off-
Average 12 peak transfers.
(maximum 15)

ARRIVAL DAY DEPAKTURE DAY: MINIMUM STAY:

Saturday or Sunday  Saturday or Sunday 4 weeks

ACCOMMODATION RATES ¢ FEES
= = =m ﬂ

Board type Half board | Full board | Half board Full board Half board | Full board | Half board Booking fee
Room type | Single Single Single en-suite | Single en-suite | Twin Twin Twin en-suite Late check-in €60
(17pm - 7am, Mon-Sun)
1 week €235 €255 €250 €275 €220 €240 €275
Summer supplement €30
2 weeks €470 €510 €500 €550 €440 €480 €550 (per week) 04/06/23 - 27/08/23
4 weeks €940 €1,020 €1,000 €1,100 €880 €960 €1,100 Extra night €10
6 weeks €1,410 €1,530 €1,500 €1,650 €1,320 €1,440 €1,650 (per night)
8 weeks €1,880 €2,040 €2,000 €2,200 €1,760 €1,920 €2,200 Special diet €35
(per week)
10 weeks €2,350 €2,550 €2,500 €2,750 €2,200 €2,400 €2,750
Full board supplement €20
12 weeks €2,820 €3,060 €3,000 €3,300 €2,640 €2,880 €3,300 (per week)
16 weeks €3,760 €4,080 €4,000 €4,400 €3,520 €3,840 €4,400 Accommodation change fee €60
20 weeks €4,700 €5,100 €5,000 €5,500 €4,400 €4,800 €5,500
24 weeks €5,640 €6,120 €6,000 €6,600 €5,280 €5,760 €6,600

*Only available for students entitled to the Student Visa.
**Only available for students with the right to work full-time for the duration of their stay. EU/EEA passport holders only.

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 1st September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 25th September 2023. NCG accommodation is optional at an extra cost for
studying in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change.

For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, please contact info@newcollegegroup.com.
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